OTKpbIThIN Ky60K PB namsatn b.E. CuBuukoro
Bpecr, 15. - 18.7.2015

Event 10 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
15.07.2015 Startlist Prelim
Records of the Republic of Belarus 1:00.68 T'EPACUMEHSA AnekcaHgpa BLR 01.01.2011
World Records 58.12 SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR Rome (ITA) 28.07.2009

2 B3pocnbliii : 1:24.00 / 1 B3pocnbiii : 1:16.00 / KMC : 1:12.00 / MC : 1:07.50 / MCMK : 1:00.82

Jopoxka
Heat 1 of 3

NIKANIUK Anhelina
KULIASHOVA Anastasiya
NADOLSKAYA Anastasiya
MIKHALENOK Irina
LUSTSIANKOVA Aliaksandra
BOGUTO Alina

damunus, Nms
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Heat 2 of 3

YUMINOVA Elizaveta
LIAKHOUCHYK Hanna
KAVALEVA Aliaksandra
MAKSIMETS Hanna
STANKEVICH Nastassia
TKACHEVA Viktoria

NOoO OOk wWN

Heat 3 of 3

JHOKOBA TatbaHa
CHARNILOUSKAYA Maryia
MAZURKEVICH Nadzeya
KHAKHLOVA Sviatlana
BUSLAVA Krystsina
KLIATSOVA Tatsiana
YEMELYANAVA Valeryia
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r’p paspsg CrtpaHa KomaHpa

2000 KMC BLR
2000 KMCn BLR
1999 KMC BLR
1998 MC BLR
2000 KMC BLR
1998 KMCn BLR

BpecTtckasa obnactb
MUHCK

MUHCK

MwuHckas obnacTtb
Morunesckasa o61acTb
BpecTtckas obnactb

1998 MC BLR Tomenbckas obnactb
1999 MC BLR bBpecTtckasa obnactb
1990 MCMK BLR bBpectckas o6nacTtb
1998 MC BLR MwuHckasa obnactb

1999 KMC BLR
20000 KMCn  BLR

MuHCcKas obnacTtb
Fomenbckas 061acTb

2001 KMC BLR
1997 KMC BLR
1999 KMC BLR
1984 MCMK BLR
1998 MC BLR
2000 KMC BLR
2000 KMCn BLR

BuTtebckas obnactb
'poaHeHckas obnacTb
'poaHeHckas obnacTb
MUHCK

Fomenbckasi 06nacTb
Morunnesckas 06/1acTb
MUHCK

3asBoYHOE Bpems

1:09.00
1:07.90
1:06.37
1:06.90
1:08.40
1:11.50

1:09.00
1:07.50
1:03.00
1:06.50
1:08.10
1:10.50

1:12.00
1:09.00
1:07.40
1:02.50
1:06.50
1:08.00
1:10.00

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29894

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

18.07.2015 11:50 - Page 1



